ST06 MICROTHERM

Wire Type

1 UL 10362
5 UL 1332
3 UL 1332

UL 1332
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20

18
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Number of
Cores

19

19

19

Wire outer
diameter
(mm)

1.82

1.65

1.72

1.85

Wire

resistance
value (mm/mQ)

0.029

0.034

0.029

0.029



